
 2025-2026 School Calendar
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AUGUST 2025
18
18
19

Transfer Orientation
Freshmen/Transfer First Day and Parent Event
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

SEPTEMBER 2025

1
2

12
26

NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY
SIP Presentations - 2 hour delay schedule for students
Progress Reports
NO CLASSES - Diocesan Professional Day (Faculty & Staff)

OCTOBER 2025
10
24
31

Field Day/Early Dismissal/End of 1st Quarter
NO CLASSES- Parent/Teacher Conference Day
Early Dismissal / All Saints Observance 

NOVEMBER 2025

7
24-28

Progress Reports
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break  

DECEMBER 2025

8
12

15-19
20-31

NO SCHOOL - Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception 
End of 2nd Quarter 
Midterm Exams/Early Dismissal
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Holidays

Dates and times are subject to change. Please check the website calendar regularly.

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Holidays
NO CLASSES- Teacher Workday
School Resumes 
NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Day of Service/Early Dismissal
Catholic Schools Week 

JANUARY 2026

1-2
5
6

19
26

26-30
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FEBRUARY 2026

4
13
16
17

Progress Reports
NO CLASSES- Diocesan Professional Day (Faculty & Staff)
NO SCHOOL- President’s Day
NO SCHOOL - Winter Holiday

MARCH 2026

6
13
16

End of 3rd Quarter
Career/Service Day - Early Dismissal
NO CLASSES- Faculty & Staff Lenten Day of Reflection 

APRIL 2026

1
2-12
17

Early Dismissal 
NO SCHOOL - Easter Holiday
Progress Reports

MAY 2026

1
21
22
25

26-29

2-Hour Delay - Fine Arts Day
Senior Class Day / Baccalaureate Mass 
Graduation
NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
Final Exams/Early Dismissal

Dates and times are subject to change. Please check the website calendar regularly.

JUNE 2026

Make-up Exams/Early Dismissal
NO CLASSES - Teacher Workday

1
2
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