

2025-2026 School Calendar

Dates and times are subject to change. Please check the website calendar regularly.

AUGUST 2025 18 18 19	Transfer Orientation Freshmen/Transfer First Day and Parent Event FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
SEPTEMBER 2025 1 2 12 26	NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY SIP Presentations - 2 hour delay schedule for students Progress Reports NO CLASSES - Diocesan Professional Day (Faculty & Staff)
OCTOBER 2025 10 24 31	Field Day/Early Dismissal/End of 1st Quarter NO CLASSES- Parent/Teacher Conference Day Early Dismissal / All Saints Observance
NOVEMBER 2025 7 24-28	Progress Reports NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break
B 12 15-19 20-31	NO SCHOOL - Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception End of 2nd Quarter Midterm Exams/Early Dismissal NO SCHOOL - Christmas Holidays
JANUARY 2026 1-2 5 6 19 26 26-30	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Holidays NO CLASSES- Teacher Workday School Resumes NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Day of Service/Early Dismissal Catholic Schools Week



2025-2026 School Calendar

Dates and times are subject to change. Please check the website calendar regularly.

FEBRUARY 2026 4 13 16 17	Progress Reports NO CLASSES- Diocesan Professional Day (Faculty & Staff) NO SCHOOL- President's Day NO SCHOOL - Winter Holiday
MARCH 2026 6 13 16	End of 3rd Quarter Career/Service Day - Early Dismissal NO CLASSES- Faculty & Staff Lenten Day of Reflection
APRIL 2026 1 2-12 17	Early Dismissal NO SCHOOL - Easter Holiday Progress Reports
MAY 2026 1 21 22 25 26-29	2-Hour Delay - Fine Arts Day Senior Class Day / Baccalaureate Mass Graduation NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day Final Exams/Early Dismissal
JUNE 2026 1 2	Make-up Exams/Early Dismissal NO CLASSES - Teacher Workday